
Kids 6-7 Jahre

w

SCH E w
1. 6 Kamaun Johanna 2011 w AUT Trigantium Bregenz 0:07:36,7
2. 3 Dohr Catalina 2011 w AUT Sportverein Tri Team Union Bludenz 0:07:51,3
3. 10 Lang Nora 2011 w AUT 0:09:00,1
4. 1 Bijlhouwer Jujja Maren 2013 w AUT Sportverein Tri Team Union Bludenz 0:10:17,0

4 Giesinger Emma 2011 w AUT Trigantium Bregenz DNS

m

SCH E m
1. 101 Schober Matthias 2010 m AUT Sportverein Tri Team Union Bludenz 0:06:20,0
2. 5 Hofer Dennis 2010 m AUT TS Lustenau 0:06:22,0
3. 11 Pöllmann Valentin 2010 m AUT TS Lauterach 0:06:31,9
4. 2 Burtscher Matheo 2010 m AUT Sportverein Tri Team Union Bludenz 0:06:35,9
5. 8 Kieln Finn-Luca 2010 m AUT Sportverein Tri Team Union Bludenz 0:07:10,0
6. 9 Kraus Lennox 2011 m GER 0:07:36,4
7. 13 Schähle Ferdinand 2011 m AUT Trigantium Bregenz 0:07:52,7
8. 7 Kieln Ben-Joel 2012 m AUT Sportverein Tri Team Union Bludenz 0:09:02,3

12 Schädler Ben 2010 m LIE Triathlon Club  Vaduz DNS

Kids 8-9 Jahre

w

SCH D w
1. 17 Fussenegger Laura 2008 w AUT TRI Dornbirn 0:10:15,8
2. 18 Hammerle Carla 2009 w AUT Trigantium Bregenz 0:13:17,7

m

SCH D m
1. 15 Bijlhouwer Finn Reto 2008 m AUT Sportverein Tri Team Union Bludenz 0:10:05,6
2. 21 Künz Raphael 2009 m AUT Sportverein Tri Team Union Bludenz 0:10:09,2
3. 23 Schähle Theo 2008 m AUT Trigantium Bregenz/ÖAMTC RV DJ´s 0:10:18,4
4. 19 Hüsgen Jakob 2009 m GER RV-Dornbirn 0:10:33,5
5. 22 Mangold Timo 2009 m GER Triteam Isny/Radsport Greiner 0:10:54,1
6. 16 Dohr Matteo 2008 m AUT Sportverein Tri Team Union Bludenz 0:11:40,8
7. 20 Kamaun Oliver 2009 m AUT Trigantium Bregenz 0:11:41,0

14 Bernhard Julian 2008 m AUT TRI Dornbirn DNS

Schüler 10-13 Jahre

w

SCH C w
1. 24 Bolter Klara 2006 w AUT Sportverein Tri Team Union Bludenz 0:27:56,5

SCH B w
1. 25 Burtscher Chiara 2004 w AUT Sportverein Tri Team Union Bludenz 0:24:50,6
2. 30 Sorger Anja 2004 w AUT TRI Dornbirn 0:25:28,0
3. 33 Witsch Celina 2005 w AUT Sportverein Tri Team Union Bludenz 0:27:54,4
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4. 27 Hofer Nicole 2005 w AUT TS Lustenau 0:30:04,4

m

SCH C m
1. 102 Kalberer Nico 2007 m SUI LA Teufen 0:23:36,9
2. 28 Kieln Ilias Noah 2006 m AUT Sportverein Tri Team Union Bludenz 0:28:09,2
3. 26 Hofer Philipp 2007 m AUT TS Lustenau 0:29:29,9

SCH B m
1. 29 Künz Samuel 2005 m AUT Sportverein Tri Team Union Bludenz 0:23:46,4
2. 32 Wempe Laurin 2005 m AUT Sportverein Tri Team Union Bludenz 0:24:20,3
3. 103 Singer Lukas 2005 m AUT 0:25:30,2
4. 31 Wempe Kilian 2005 m AUT Sportverein Tri Team Union Bludenz 0:25:39,1

Schüler, Jugend 14-17 Jahre

w

SCH A w
1. 40 Burtscher Larissa 2003 w AUT Sportverein Tri Team Union Bludenz 0:41:31,0
2. 45 Hämmerle Sarah 2002 w AUT TRI Dornbirn 0:43:59,3
3. 42 Gächter Lotte 2002 w AUT 1. Raika TTC Innsbruck 0:46:08,3
4. 46 Jäger Nina 2002 w AUT Sportverein Tri Team Union Bludenz 0:55:04,6
5. 36 Battisti Alba 2003 w AUT Sportverein Tri Team Union Bludenz 0:55:04,7

JGD w
1. 47 Kessler Patricia 2000 w AUT Trigantium Bregenz 0:46:48,3
2. 52 Sorger Lisa 2001 w AUT TRI Dornbirn 0:48:32,3

m

SCH A m
1. 50 Meier Jakob 2003 m AUT Sportverein Tri Team Union Bludenz 0:38:53,9
2. 48 Künz Noah 2002 m AUT Sportverein Tri Team Union Bludenz 0:39:59,5
3. 41 Fussenegger Jakob 2003 m AUT TRI Dornbirn 0:40:36,5
4. 43 Germann Jonas 2002 m AUT TRI Dornbirn 0:41:09,1
5. 49 Latzer Moritz 2002 m AUT Sportverein Tri Team Union Bludenz 0:43:41,4
6. 38 Bittendorfer Stephan 2003 m AUT Sportverein Tri Team Union Bludenz 0:48:43,7

34 Banerjee Paul 2003 m GER Sportverein Tri Team Union Bludenz DNS
44 Hamel Leon 2003 m AUT Sportverein Tri Team Union Bludenz DNS

JGD m
1. 53 Wimmer Wendelin 2000 m AUT TRI Dornbirn 0:36:55,8
2. 51 Meier Moritz 2000 m AUT Sportverein Tri Team Union Bludenz 0:37:02,5
3. 39 Bittendorfer Andreas 2001 m AUT Sportverein Tri Team Union Bludenz 0:42:09,9

35 Banerjee Moritz 2001 m GER Sportverein Tri Team Union Bludenz DNS
37 Battisti Tobias 2000 m AUT Sportverein Tri Team Union Bludenz DNS

Junioren - Masters 75

w

Junioren w
66 Gächter Katharina 1999 w AUT 1. Raika TTC Innsbruck DNS
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AK 24-29 w
1. 54 Bader Daniela 1991 w AUT TRI Dornbirn 1:19:16,52
2. 62 Esswein Daniela 1990 w GER Trigantium Bregenz 1:32:59,30

64 Frei Stefanie 1990 w AUT Sportverein Tri Team Union Bludenz DNS

AK 30-34 w
1. 74 Katerla Denise 1985 w GER Trigantium Bregenz 1:19:45,13

AK 35-39 w
1. 87 Neufert Denise 1982 w GER hellblau.POWERTEAM 1:16:25,05
2. 58 Buxhofer Sabine 1979 w AUT TRI Dornbirn 1:16:46,88
3. 70 Gloger Vera 1978 w GER SG Niederwangen 1:27:55,81
4. 73 Jäger Heidi Maria 1978 w AUT hellblau.POWERTEAM 1:36:02,58

W40
1. 68 Gard Dagmar 1977 w GER SG Niederwangen 1:20:55,20

W45
1. 81 Marte Gabi 1968 w AUT ULC Bludenz 1:29:48,84
2. 57 Berlinger Christina 1972 w AUT hellblau.POWERTEAM 1:31:30,22

W55
1. 72 Husz Andi 1960 w GER Sportverein Tri Team Union Bludenz 1:38:24,84

m

Junioren m
1. 88 Reich Dominik 1998 m SUI TG Hüttem 1:06:01,87

83 Meier Luca 1999 m AUT Sportverein Tri Team Union Bludenz DNS
99 Welti Markus 1999 m AUT Sportverein Tri Team Union Bludenz DNS

U23 m
1. 55 Baldauf Niclas 1994 m AUT Trigantium Bregenz 1:06:47,94
2. 89 Reisch Sebastian 1994 m AUT Sportverein Tri Team Union Bludenz 1:33:41,22

AK 24-29 m
1. 63 Eßwein Sebastian 1988 m GER Trigantium Bregenz 1:13:14,65
2. 90 Sauerwein Rene 1989 m AUT Trigantium Bregenz 1:24:21,34
3. 107 Moosbrugger Lukas 1989 m AUT 1:33:13,88

AK 30-34 m
1. 71 Griell Samuel 1985 m AUT hellblau.POWERTEAM 1:21:37,38
2. 76 Klauke Thorsten 1985 m GER TriTeam Lustenau 1:46:48,00

84 Meyer Thomas 1986 m AUT Sportverein Tri Team Union Bludenz DNS

AK 35-39 m
1. 69 Gehrer Andreas 1981 m AUT Trigantium Bregenz 1:06:17,16
2. 77 Kopriva Harald 1981 m AUT hellblau.POWERTEAM 1:10:12,00
3. 79 Sohm Michael 1981 m AUT Trigantium Bregenz 1:16:01,20
4. 91 Schähle Philipp 1978 m AUT Trigantium Bregenz 1:16:15,93
5. 67 Gantner Philipp 1980 m AUT TRI Dornbirn 1:16:40,99
6. 86 Nachbaur Markus 1978 m AUT ULC Bludenz 1:19:50,75

M40
1. 59 Buxhofer Matthias 1973 m AUT TRI Dornbirn 1:05:24,17
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2. 106 Kohler Hannes 1977 m AUT 1:19:10,67
3. 97 Vergeiner Martin 1974 m AUT Trigantium Bregenz 1:32:09,03

75 Kinz Michael 1973 m AUT Trigantium Bregenz DNS

M45
1. 80 Mangold Christian 1971 m GER Team Radsport Greiner 1:06:34,86
2. 60 Dallapiccola Thomas 1970 m AUT TriTeam Lustenau 1:11:56,60
3. 56 Beer Martin 1968 m AUT TRI Dornbirn 1:13:18,98
4. 65 Fussenegger Thomas 1970 m AUT TRI Dornbirn 1:14:18,74
5. 95 Stoppel Gernot 1968 m AUT hellblau.POWERTEAM 1:15:24,72
6. 94 Sorger Michael 1972 m AUT TRI Dornbirn 1:18:43,31
7. 92 Schattauer Gert 1969 m AUT LSG Vorarlberg 1:27:59,15

M50
1. 96 Stoppel Jürgen 1966 m AUT hellblau.POWERTEAM 1:09:33,67
2. 85 Müller Gerhard 1964 m AUT TriTeam Lustenau 1:15:59,74
3. 100 Wimmer Peter 1964 m AUT TRI Dornbirn 1:26:56,18
4. 93 Schellander Jürgen 1966 m AUT hellblau.POWERTEAM 1:27:44,33

M55
1. 98 Waldner Bertram 1962 m AUT TRI Dornbirn 1:19:16,42

M65
1. 78 Kronberger Hermann 1952 m AUT TriTeam Lustenau 1:32:16,12
2. 61 Dallapiccola Stefan 1950 m AUT LSG Vorarlberg 1:39:39,13

M75
82 Mayer Horst 1940 m AUT LSG Vorarlberg DNS

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 105
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Schüler 10-13 Jahre

w

SCH C w
1. 24 Bolter Klara 2006 w Sportverein Tri Team Union Bludenz 0:27:56,5

SCH B w
1. 25 Burtscher Chiara 2004 w Sportverein Tri Team Union Bludenz 0:24:50,6
2. 30 Sorger Anja 2004 w TRI Dornbirn 0:25:28,0
3. 33 Witsch Celina 2005 w Sportverein Tri Team Union Bludenz 0:27:54,4

m

SCH C m
1. 28 Kieln Ilias Noah 2006 m Sportverein Tri Team Union Bludenz 0:28:09,2

SCH B m
1. 29 Künz Samuel 2005 m Sportverein Tri Team Union Bludenz 0:23:46,4
2. 32 Wempe Laurin 2005 m Sportverein Tri Team Union Bludenz 0:24:20,3
3. 31 Wempe Kilian 2005 m Sportverein Tri Team Union Bludenz 0:25:39,1

Schüler, Jugend 14-17 Jahre

w

SCH A w
1. 40 Burtscher Larissa 2003 w Sportverein Tri Team Union Bludenz 0:41:31,0
2. 45 Hämmerle Sarah 2002 w TRI Dornbirn 0:43:59,3
3. 46 Jäger Nina 2002 w Sportverein Tri Team Union Bludenz 0:55:04,6
4. 36 Battisti Alba 2003 w Sportverein Tri Team Union Bludenz 0:55:04,7

JGD w
1. 47 Kessler Patricia 2000 w Trigantium Bregenz 0:46:48,3
2. 52 Sorger Lisa 2001 w TRI Dornbirn 0:48:32,3

m

SCH A m
1. 50 Meier Jakob 2003 m Sportverein Tri Team Union Bludenz 0:38:53,9
2. 48 Künz Noah 2002 m Sportverein Tri Team Union Bludenz 0:39:59,5
3. 41 Fussenegger Jakob 2003 m TRI Dornbirn 0:40:36,5
4. 43 Germann Jonas 2002 m TRI Dornbirn 0:41:09,1
5. 49 Latzer Moritz 2002 m Sportverein Tri Team Union Bludenz 0:43:41,4
6. 38 Bittendorfer Stephan 2003 m Sportverein Tri Team Union Bludenz 0:48:43,7

34 Banerjee Paul 2003 m Sportverein Tri Team Union Bludenz DNS
44 Hamel Leon 2003 m Sportverein Tri Team Union Bludenz DNS

JGD m
1. 53 Wimmer Wendelin 2000 m TRI Dornbirn 0:36:55,8
2. 51 Meier Moritz 2000 m Sportverein Tri Team Union Bludenz 0:37:02,5
3. 39 Bittendorfer Andreas 2001 m Sportverein Tri Team Union Bludenz 0:42:09,9

35 Banerjee Moritz 2001 m Sportverein Tri Team Union Bludenz DNS
37 Battisti Tobias 2000 m Sportverein Tri Team Union Bludenz DNS
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Junioren - Masters 75

w

AK 24-29 w
1. 54 Bader Daniela 1991 w TRI Dornbirn 1:19:16,52
2. 62 Esswein Daniela 1990 w Trigantium Bregenz 1:32:59,30

64 Frei Stefanie 1990 w Sportverein Tri Team Union Bludenz DNS

AK 30-34 w
1. 74 Katerla Denise 1985 w Trigantium Bregenz 1:19:45,13

AK 35-39 w
1. 87 Neufert Denise 1982 w hellblau.POWERTEAM 1:16:25,05
2. 58 Buxhofer Sabine 1979 w TRI Dornbirn 1:16:46,88
3. 73 Jäger Heidi Maria 1978 w hellblau.POWERTEAM 1:36:02,58

W45
1. 57 Berlinger Christina 1972 w hellblau.POWERTEAM 1:31:30,22

W55
1. 72 Husz Andi 1960 w Sportverein Tri Team Union Bludenz 1:38:24,84

m

Junioren m
83 Meier Luca 1999 m Sportverein Tri Team Union Bludenz DNS
99 Welti Markus 1999 m Sportverein Tri Team Union Bludenz DNS

U23 m
1. 55 Baldauf Niclas 1994 m Trigantium Bregenz 1:06:47,94
2. 89 Reisch Sebastian 1994 m Sportverein Tri Team Union Bludenz 1:33:41,22

AK 24-29 m
1. 63 Eßwein Sebastian 1988 m Trigantium Bregenz 1:13:14,65
2. 90 Sauerwein Rene 1989 m Trigantium Bregenz 1:24:21,34

AK 30-34 m
1. 71 Griell Samuel 1985 m hellblau.POWERTEAM 1:21:37,38
2. 76 Klauke Thorsten 1985 m TriTeam Lustenau 1:46:48,00

84 Meyer Thomas 1986 m Sportverein Tri Team Union Bludenz DNS

AK 35-39 m
1. 69 Gehrer Andreas 1981 m Trigantium Bregenz 1:06:17,16
2. 77 Kopriva Harald 1981 m hellblau.POWERTEAM 1:10:12,00
3. 79 Sohm Michael 1981 m Trigantium Bregenz 1:16:01,20
4. 91 Schähle Philipp 1978 m Trigantium Bregenz 1:16:15,93
5. 67 Gantner Philipp 1980 m TRI Dornbirn 1:16:40,99

M40
1. 59 Buxhofer Matthias 1973 m TRI Dornbirn 1:05:24,17
2. 97 Vergeiner Martin 1974 m Trigantium Bregenz 1:32:09,03

75 Kinz Michael 1973 m Trigantium Bregenz DNS

M45
1. 60 Dallapiccola Thomas 1970 m TriTeam Lustenau 1:11:56,60
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2. 56 Beer Martin 1968 m TRI Dornbirn 1:13:18,98
3. 65 Fussenegger Thomas 1970 m TRI Dornbirn 1:14:18,74
4. 95 Stoppel Gernot 1968 m hellblau.POWERTEAM 1:15:24,72
5. 94 Sorger Michael 1972 m TRI Dornbirn 1:18:43,31
6. 92 Schattauer Gert 1969 m LSG Vorarlberg 1:27:59,15

M50
1. 96 Stoppel Jürgen 1966 m hellblau.POWERTEAM 1:09:33,67
2. 85 Müller Gerhard 1964 m TriTeam Lustenau 1:15:59,74
3. 100 Wimmer Peter 1964 m TRI Dornbirn 1:26:56,18
4. 93 Schellander Jürgen 1966 m hellblau.POWERTEAM 1:27:44,33

M55
1. 98 Waldner Bertram 1962 m TRI Dornbirn 1:19:16,42

M65
1. 78 Kronberger Hermann 1952 m TriTeam Lustenau 1:32:16,12
2. 61 Dallapiccola Stefan 1950 m LSG Vorarlberg 1:39:39,13

M75
82 Mayer Horst 1940 m LSG Vorarlberg DNS

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 67
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Junioren - Masters 75

w

1. hellblau.POWERTEAM 1 4:23:57,86
87 Neufert, Denise 1:16:25,05 GER AK 35-39 w 1982
57 Berlinger, Christina 1:31:30,22 AUT W45 1972
73 Jäger, Heidi Maria 1:36:02,58 AUT AK 35-39 w 1978

m

1. Trigantium Bregenz 1 3:26:19,76
69 Gehrer, Andreas 1:06:17,16 AUT AK 35-39 m 1981
55 Baldauf, Niclas 1:06:47,94 AUT U23 m 1994
63 Eßwein, Sebastian 1:13:14,65 GER AK 24-29 m 1988

2. TRI Dornbirn 1 3:33:01,90
59 Buxhofer, Matthias 1:05:24,17 AUT M40 1973
56 Beer, Martin 1:13:18,98 AUT M45 1968
65 Fussenegger, Thomas 1:14:18,74 AUT M45 1970

3. hellblau.POWERTEAM 1 3:35:10,39
96 Stoppel, Jürgen 1:09:33,67 AUT M50 1966
77 Kopriva, Harald 1:10:12,00 AUT AK 35-39 m 1981
95 Stoppel, Gernot 1:15:24,72 AUT M45 1968

4. TRI Dornbirn 2 3:54:40,74
67 Gantner, Philipp 1:16:40,99 AUT AK 35-39 m 1980
94 Sorger, Michael 1:18:43,31 AUT M45 1972
98 Waldner, Bertram 1:19:16,42 AUT M55 1962

5. Trigantium Bregenz 2 3:56:38,49
79 Sohm, Michael 1:16:01,20 AUT AK 35-39 m 1981
91 Schähle, Philipp 1:16:15,93 AUT AK 35-39 m 1978
90 Sauerwein, Rene 1:24:21,34 AUT AK 24-29 m 1989

6. TriTeam Lustenau 1 4:00:12,47
60 Dallapiccola, Thomas 1:11:56,60 AUT M45 1970
85 Müller, Gerhard 1:15:59,74 AUT M50 1964
78 Kronberger, Hermann 1:32:16,12 AUT M65 1952
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